II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T4 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T(95     ) Db
Elegance series linear explosion proof light is built to perform effectively and economically
in areas that may be difficult to service, expensive to shut down or any location requiring an
increased degree of safety. Compared with conventional lighting, it consumes up to 85%
less energy and typically lasts as long as 50,000 hours or more.
ATEX
Certified

TM21: L90B10>50,000H
-25~+45
Optical options:
Functions
Emergency
FeaturesFeatures
120°
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
150
Elegence
AC100~277V IP66
H
W
L
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TB020EE2H-BG 20W 100~277 3000LM >80 IP66 600*70*58mm
TB040EE2H-BG 40W 100~277 6000LM >80 IP66 600*70*58mm
TB040EE4H-BG 40W 100~277 6000LM >80 IP66 1200*70*58mm
TB060EE4H-BG 60W 100~277 9000LM >80 IP66 1200*70*58mm
TB080EE5H-BG 80W 220~240 12000LM >80 IP66 1500*70*58mm
Packing
H
W
L